
 

 

 
Dated: 20.01.2023 

 
 

BID DETAILS 
 
 

Tender for following services have been floated on Government e-Marketplace (GeM): 

 

 
Note: All subsequent corrigendum/ amendment, if any, shall be publish on GeM. 

 
 

 
 

(Dr. Joy Kumar Chakma) 

Sc - E & Head, CPC 

 
 

S 
No 

Name of the Service GeM bid No. Last date of 
bid 

submission 

1. Delivery of Medical supplies by Unmanned 
Aerial Vehicle UAV at Manipal Karnataka 

GEM/2023/B/2964328 30.01.2023 

2. Delivery of Medical supplies by Unmanned 
Aerial Vehicle UAV at Lahul Himachal 
Pradesh 

GEM/2023/B/2963905
 30.01.2023 

3. Delivery of Medical supplies by Unmanned 
Aerial Vehicle UAV at Yadadri Bhuvanagiri 
and Hyderabad 

GEM/2023/B/2964098 30.01.2023 

4. Hiring of Social Media Agency GEM/2023/B/2992667 06.02.2023 

5. Hiring of Security Services GEM/2022/B/2911313 10.02.2023 

6. Hiring of Housekeeping Services GEM/2023/B/3015921 10.02.2023 


